

JCC 2026

MEMBERSHIP DUES

New Orleans JCC - Uptown

5342 St. Charles Avenue, New Orleans, LA 70115 | (504) 897-0143

Goldring-Woldenberg JCC - Metairie

3747 W. Esplanade Avenue, Metairie, LA 70002 | (504) 887-5158

	UNIVERSAL	METAIRIE
2 ADULTS & CHILDREN Two adults with children under age 21 or who are full-time, unmarried students under age 27	G \$155 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$101 (+\$125 joining fee)	\$115 (+\$75 joining fee)
1 ADULT & CHILDREN One adult with children under age 21 or who are full-time, unmarried students under age 27	G \$125 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$85 (+\$125 joining fee)	\$100 (+\$75 joining fee)
COUPLE Two adults ages 18-67 living in the same household	G \$141 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$95 (+\$125 joining fee)	\$105 (+\$75 joining fee)
INDIVIDUAL Adults ages 18-67	G \$102 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$80 (+\$125 joining fee)	\$80 (+\$75 joining fee)
SENIOR COUPLE Two adults ages 68 and older living in the same household	G \$80 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$50 (+\$75 joining fee)	\$55 (+\$75 joining fee)
SENIOR INDIVIDUAL Adults ages 68 and older	G \$60 (+\$125 joining fee) S \$45 (+\$75 joining fee)	\$48 (+\$75 joining fee)

Universal Gold (G) - Full use of Uptown and Metairie facilities

Universal Silver (S) - Use of outdoor pools and basketball courts at both locations; does not include fitness facilities

Metairie Gold - Full use of Metairie facility and Uptown outdoor pools and basketball court

Rates do not include the \$2 monthly building assessment fee for Universal Gold and Silver members.



nojcc.org



MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

	UNIVERSAL GOLD	METAIRIE GOLD	SILVER
Fitness Center (Uptown)	■		
Fitness Center (Metairie)	■	■	
All Basketball Courts	■		
All Outdoor Pools	■	■	
Indoor Pool	■		
HydroMassage Equipment	■		
Sauna and Steam Room	■		
Adult Locker Rooms	■		
Family Locker Rooms	■	■	
Group Exercise Classes	■	■	
Pickleball	■	■	
Personal Training	■	■	
Private Reformer Pilates and Yoga		■	
Reformer Pilates Group Exercise Classes	■	■	

■ Included in membership

■ Additional fees apply

■ Available at non-member prices

In addition to the benefits listed above, JCC members receive discounted (or free) admission to a range of cultural and family programs and early access to select, high-demand activities. Visit nojcc.org/membership to learn more.

Dues can be paid monthly by automatic draft or annually by cash, check or credit/debit card (VISA, MC or AMEX). Annual membership is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Monthly membership dues are drafted on the fifteenth of each month to an EFT account or credit/debit card on file. Payment methods can be updated anytime online.

Monthly memberships can be placed on "freeze" for \$10 per month. Membership change requests must be submitted in writing at nojcc.org/change by the tenth of the month.

Requests to cancel membership must be submitted in writing at nojcc.org/change 30 days prior to the automatic draft to avoid being charged.